
SPOKANE COUNTY, WASHINGTON
ELECTION STATS - 

MAY 15, 2007 SPECIAL ELECTION
LAST UPDATED 5/30/2007 3:28 PM

SPECIAL ELECTION MAY 15, 2007 NUMBER OF BALLOTS RETURNED

DATE
BALLOTS 
RETURNED TOO LATE PROVISIONAL

Prior to 4/27/2007 78                    
Monday, April 30, 2007 1,987               
Tuesday, May 01, 2007 1,604               

Wednesday, May 02, 2007 745                  
Thursday, May 03, 2007 605                  

Friday, May 04, 2007 615                  
Monday, May 07, 2007 687                  

Tuesday, May 08, 2007 656                  
Wednesday, May 09, 2007 417                  

Thursday, May 10, 2007 280                  
Friday, May 11, 2007 355                  

Monday, May 14, 2007 511                  
Tuesday, May 15, 2007 496                  6

Wednesday, May 16, 2007 644                  
Thursday, May 17, 2007 50                    32

Friday, May 18, 2007 13                    12
Monday, May 21, 2007 13                    9

Tuesday, May 22, 2007 7                      6
Wednesday, May 23, 2007 4                     4

Thursday, May 24, 2007 5                      5
Friday, May 25, 2007 3                     3

TOTAL ABS RETURN TO DATE 9,775               

ISSUED
REGISTERED 
VOTERS

BALLOTS 
ISSUED

VOTED 2006 
GENERAL

VALIDATION 
FIGURE

TOWN OF ROCKFORD 261                  261                    170                    68                  
NINE MILE FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT 1,736               1,736                 1,270                 508                
DEER PARK SCHOOL DISTRICT 3,853               3,853                 2,552                 1,021             
FIRE DISTRICT 8 12,289             12,289               -                    -                 
FIRE DISTRICT 10 3,737               3,737                 -                    -                 

-                   -                     -                    -                 
TOTALS 21,854             21,854               -                    -                 

RETURNS
BALLOTS 

RETURNED
PERCENT 
RETURN

TOWN OF ROCKFORD 112                  42.91%
NINE MILE FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT 981                  56.51%
DEER PARK SCHOOL DISTRICT 2,280               59.17%
FIRE DISTRICT 8 4,789               38.97%
FIRE DISTRICT 10 1,624               43.46%
TOTALS -                   

-                   
TOTALS 9,774               44.68% -                 

SPOKANE STEVENS TOTAL %
TOWN OF ROCKFORD

YES 71                    71                      65.14%
NO 38                    38                      34.86%

NINE MILE FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT
APPROVED 578                  1,147                 1,725                 60.72%
REJECTED 393                  723                    1,116                 39.28%

DEER PARK SCHOOL DISTRICT
APPROVED 1,445               554                    1,999                 60.28%
REJECTED 826                  491                    1,317                 39.72%

FIRE DISTRICT 8
APPROVED 3,085               3,085                 65.79%
REJECTED 1,604               1,604                 34.21%

FIRE DISTRICT 10
APPROVED 1,045               1,045                 65.35%
REJECTED 554                  554                    34.65%

-                                             
-                                             
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SPECIAL ELECTION MAY 15, 2007
COMBINED ELECTION RESULTS FINAL

-                                             
-                                             
-                                             
-                                             
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